
RAMADAN

As a gentle reminder, the Prophet (صلى الله عليه وسلم) said: Look for the Night of Qadr in the last ten nights of the month of Ramadan.

Day Date Shuruq

FAJR
Suhur End Jama'ah

DHUHR
Begins Jama'ah

ASR
Begins Jama'ah

MAGHRIB
Iftar Jama'ah

ISHA
Begins Jama'ah

Intention 
(Niyyah) to Fast

Duʿāʾ for Breaking 
the Fast (Iftār)

 اللهُّمَّ إِنيِّ لكََ صُمْتُ وَبِكَ آمَنْتُ
وَعَليَْكَ توَكََّلتُْ وَعَلَى رِزقِْكَ أفَطْرَتُْ

نوََيتُْ صَوْمَ غَدٍ عَنْ أدََاءِ فرَضِْ
شَهْرِ رمََضَانَ 

SCAN ME

TO MAKE A DONATION

SCAN ME

TO VISIT WEBSITE

Help us rebuild Dulwich Islamic Centre and earn yourself a house in Paradise In sha'Allah” 

Account Name: The Dulwich Islamic Centre
Bank: Barclays
Account Number: 10275522
Sort Code: 20-66-51

Available Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

AvailableAvailable

Available

Available

Available

NAME

£5000
Inner Tile

Available

Inner Tile
£5000
Outer Tile
£1000
Mussallah
£500

“Charity does not decrease wealth”
Muslim 2588

www.dulwichislamiccentre.org.uk
info@dulwichislamiccentre.org.uk
23 North Cross Road, London
SE22 9ET, UK
0208 299 1046DULWICH

I S LA M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E

Ramadan

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri

17 - Feb 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

01 - Mar 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

6:00 

5:49 

5:47 

5:45 

5:43 

5:41 

5:39 

5:37 

5:34 

5:32 

5:30 

5:28 

5:26 

5:24 

5:22 

5:19 

5:17 

5:15 

5:13 

5:11 

5:08 

5:06 

5:04 

5:02 

4:59 

4:57 

4:55 

4:53 

4:50 

4:48 

4:46 

4:44

7:08 

7:06 

7:04 

7:02 

7:00 

6:58 

6:56 

6:54 

6:51 

6:49 

6:47 

6:45 

6:43 

6:41 

6:39 

6:36 

6:34 

6:32 

6:30 

6:28 

6:25 

6:23 

6:21 

6:19 

6:16 

6:14 

6:12 

6:10 

6:07 

6:05 

6:03 

6:01

12:20 

12:20 

12:19 

12:19 

12:19 

12:19 

12:19 

12:19 

12:19 

12:19 

12:18 

12:18 

12:18 

12:18 

12:18 

12:17 

12:17 

12:17 

12:17 

12:16 

12:16 

12:16 

12:16 

12:15 

12:15 

12:15 

12:15 

12:14 

12:14 

12:14 

12:13 

12:13

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

12:45 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

12:45 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

12:45 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

12:45 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

13:00 

12:45

15:29 

15:31 

15:33 

15:34 

15:36 

15:38 

15:39 

15:41 

15:42 

15:44 

15:46 

15:47 

15:49 

15:50 

15:52 

15:53 

15:55 

15:56 

15:58 

15:59 

16:01 

16:02 

16:04 

16:05 

16:06 

16:08 

16:09 

16:11 

16:12 

16:13 

16:15 

16:16

15:45 

16:00 

16:00 

16:00 

16:00 

16:00 

16:00 

16:00 

16:00 

16:00 

16:00 

16:15 

16:15 

16:15 

16:15 

16:15 

16:15 

16:15 

16:15 

16:15 

16:15 

16:30 

16:30 

16:30 

16:30 

16:30 

16:30 

16:30 

16:30 

16:30 

16:30 

16:45

17:32 

17:34 

17:36 

17:38 

17:40 

17:41 

17:43 

17:45 

17:47 

17:49 

17:50 

17:52 

17:54 

17:56 

17:57 

17:59 

18:01 

18:03 

18:04 

18:06 

18:08 

18:10 

18:11 

18:13 

18:15 

18:16 

18:18 

18:20 

18:22 

18:23 

18:25 

18:27 

18:51 

18:53 

18:55 

18:57 

18:58 

18:59 

19:01 

19:03 

19:04 

19:06 

19:07 

19:09 

19:10 

19:12 

19:12 

19:14 

19:15 

19:17 

19:17 

19:19 

19:20 

19:22 

19:23 

19:25 

19:26 

19:27 

19:29 

19:31 

19:32 

19:33 

19:35 

19:37

19:45 

19:45 

19:45 

19:45 

19:45 

19:45 

19:45 

19:45 

19:45 

19:45 

20:00 

20:00 

20:00 

20:00 

20:00 

20:00 

20:00 

20:00 

20:00 

20:00 

20:15 

20:15 

20:15 

20:15 

20:15 

20:15 

20:15 

20:15 

20:15 

20:15 

20:15 

20:15

5:31 

5:29 

5:27 

5:25 

5:23 

5:21 

5:19 

5:17 

5:14 

5:12 

5:10 

5:08 

5:06 

5:04 

5:02 

4:59 

4:57 

4:55 

4:53 

4:51 

4:48 

4:46 

4:44 

4:42 

4:39 

4:37 

4:35 

4:33 

4:30 

4:28 

4:26 

4:25

17:22 

17:24 

17:26 

17:28 

17:30 

17:31 

17:33 

17:35 

17:37 

17:39 

17:40 

17:42 

17:44 

17:46 

17:47 

17:49 

17:51 

17:53 

17:54 

17:56 

17:58 

18:00 

18:01 

18:03 

18:05 

18:06 

18:08 

18:10 

18:12 

18:13 

18:15 

18:17

Nawaytu ṣawma ghadin ʿan 
adā’i farḍi shahri Ramaḍān  
I intend to keep the fast for  
tomorrow in the month of  

Ramadan.

Allāhumma innī laka ṣumtu, 
wa bika āmantu, wa ʿalayka  

tawakkaltu, wa ʿalā  
rizqika aftartu. 

 
O Allah, I fasted for You,  
I believe in You, I put my  

trust in You, and with Your 
provision, I break my fast.

2026/1447


