

Ramadan	Day	Date	FAJR			DHUHR		ASR		MAGHRIB		ISHA	
			Suhur End	Jama'ah	Shuruq	Begins	Jama'ah	Begins	Jama'ah	Iftar	Jama'ah	Begins	Jama'ah
☾	Tue	17 - Feb	5:31	6:00	7:08	12:20	13:00	15:29	15:45	17:22	17:32	18:51	19:45
1	Wed	18	5:29	5:49	7:06	12:20	13:00	15:31	16:00	17:24	17:34	18:53	19:45
2	Thu	19	5:27	5:47	7:04	12:19	13:00	15:33	16:00	17:26	17:36	18:55	19:45
3	Fri	20	5:25	5:45	7:02	12:19	12:45	15:34	16:00	17:28	17:38	18:57	19:45
4	Sat	21	5:23	5:43	7:00	12:19	13:00	15:36	16:00	17:30	17:40	18:58	19:45
5	Sun	22	5:21	5:41	6:58	12:19	13:00	15:38	16:00	17:31	17:41	18:59	19:45
6	Mon	23	5:19	5:39	6:56	12:19	13:00	15:39	16:00	17:33	17:43	19:01	19:45
7	Tue	24	5:17	5:37	6:54	12:19	13:00	15:41	16:00	17:35	17:45	19:03	19:45
8	Wed	25	5:14	5:34	6:51	12:19	13:00	15:42	16:00	17:37	17:47	19:04	19:45
9	Thu	26	5:12	5:32	6:49	12:19	13:00	15:44	16:00	17:39	17:49	19:06	19:45
10	Fri	27	5:10	5:30	6:47	12:18	12:45	15:46	16:00	17:40	17:50	19:07	20:00
11	Sat	28	5:08	5:28	6:45	12:18	13:00	15:47	16:15	17:42	17:52	19:09	20:00
12	Sun	01 - Mar	5:06	5:26	6:43	12:18	13:00	15:49	16:15	17:44	17:54	19:10	20:00
13	Mon	02	5:04	5:24	6:41	12:18	13:00	15:50	16:15	17:46	17:56	19:12	20:00
14	Tue	03	5:02	5:22	6:39	12:18	13:00	15:52	16:15	17:47	17:57	19:12	20:00
15	Wed	04	4:59	5:19	6:36	12:17	13:00	15:53	16:15	17:49	17:59	19:14	20:00
16	Thu	05	4:57	5:17	6:34	12:17	13:00	15:55	16:15	17:51	18:01	19:15	20:00
17	Fri	06	4:55	5:15	6:32	12:17	12:45	15:56	16:15	17:53	18:03	19:17	20:00
18	Sat	07	4:53	5:13	6:30	12:17	13:00	15:58	16:15	17:54	18:04	19:17	20:00
19	Sun	08	4:51	5:11	6:28	12:16	13:00	15:59	16:15	17:56	18:06	19:19	20:00
20	Mon	09	4:48	5:08	6:25	12:16	13:00	16:01	16:15	17:58	18:08	19:20	20:15
21	Tue	10	4:46	5:06	6:23	12:16	13:00	16:02	16:30	18:00	18:10	19:22	20:15
22	Wed	11	4:44	5:04	6:21	12:16	13:00	16:04	16:30	18:01	18:11	19:23	20:15
23	Thu	12	4:42	5:02	6:19	12:15	13:00	16:05	16:30	18:03	18:13	19:25	20:15
24	Fri	13	4:39	4:59	6:16	12:15	12:45	16:06	16:30	18:05	18:15	19:26	20:15
25	Sat	14	4:37	4:57	6:14	12:15	13:00	16:08	16:30	18:06	18:16	19:27	20:15
26	Sun	15	4:35	4:55	6:12	12:15	13:00	16:09	16:30	18:08	18:18	19:29	20:15
27	Mon	16	4:33	4:53	6:10	12:14	13:00	16:11	16:30	18:10	18:20	19:31	20:15
28	Tue	17	4:30	4:50	6:07	12:14	13:00	16:12	16:30	18:12	18:22	19:32	20:15
29	Wed	18	4:28	4:48	6:05	12:14	13:00	16:13	16:30	18:13	18:23	19:33	20:15
30	Thu	19	4:26	4:46	6:03	12:13	13:00	16:15	16:30	18:15	18:25	19:35	20:15
☾	Fri	20	4:25	4:44	6:01	12:13	12:45	16:16	16:45	18:17	18:27	19:37	20:15

Intention (Niyah) to Fast

نَوَيْتُ صَوْمَ غَدٍ عَنْ أَدَاءِ فَرْضِ شَهْرِ رَمَضَانَ

Nawaytu ṣawma ghadin 'an adā'i farḍi shahri Ramaḍān

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan.

Du'ā' for Breaking the Fast (Iftār)

اللَّهُمَّ إِنِّي لَكَ صُمْتُ وَبِكَ آمَنْتُ وَعَلَيْكَ تَوَكَّلْتُ وَعَلَى رِزْقِكَ أَفْطَرْتُ

Allāhumma innī laka ṣumtu, wa bika āmantu, wa 'alayka tawakkaltu, wa 'alā rizqika aftartu.

O Allah, I fasted for You, I believe in You, I put my trust in You, and with Your provision, I break my fast.

SCAN ME



TO MAKE A DONATION

SCAN ME



TO VISIT WEBSITE

As a gentle reminder, the Prophet (ﷺ) said: Look for the Night of Qadr in the last ten nights of the month of Ramadan.



Inner Tile
£5000
Outer Tile
£1000
Mussallah
£500

Help us rebuild Dulwich Islamic Centre and earn yourself a house in Paradise In shaAllah"

Account Name: **The Dulwich Islamic Centre**
Bank: **Barclays**
Account Number: **10275522**
Sort Code: **20-66-51**

"Charity does not decrease wealth"
Muslim 2588